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General information

Tournament Freedom QJ League u17 (B)

The date 19 May 2024, Sunday, 16:00

Home team Akzhaiyk 2008

Final score 3:3

Matchday 2

Location Stadium Akzhaiyk, Oral

Away team Okzhetpes

Half- time score 1:1

Goals

Score Minute Team Player Goal type

0-1 42 Okzhetpes Kolesnichenko Dmitriy Open Play Goal

1-1 45+1 Akzhaiyk 2008 Rais Abilov Open Play Goal

2-1 52 Akzhaiyk 2008 Tleukhan Elgon Open Play Goal

3-1 61 Akzhaiyk 2008 Rakhim Turdaliyev Open Play Goal

3-2 81 Okzhetpes Ansar Nurgali Open Play Goal

3-3 84 Okzhetpes Kolesnichenko Dmitriy Open Play Goal

Cards

Minute YC/RC Team Player Reason

44 YC Okzhetpes Tair Daut Violent conduct

70 YC Akzhaiyk 2008 Meiirzhan Akhmetkali Unsporting behavior

84 YC Akzhaiyk 2008 Rassul Sailau Unsporting behavior

Referees

Referee Aibek Mukhat, Atyrau

First assistant Danila Avakyants, Oral

Second Assistant Yerbolat Shyngyssov, Oral

Fourth official Temirbek Iskakov, Oral

Match Inspector Vasiliy Yurchenko, Aktobe

Delegate

Additionally

Attendance 343 Artificial lighting Not used
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Team line-ups and substitutions

Starting XI

Home team Akzhaiyk 2008

№ Footballer Status Role

69 Emil Safiyev C, HG GK

3 Galymzhan Murat HG DF

7 Radmir Balmuratov HG DF

8 Meiirzhan Akhmetkali HG DF

15 Rais Abilov HG DF

10 Rakhim Turdaliyev HG MF

11 Alimzhan Kurmanov HG MF

12 Daniyar Zhumanyazov HG MF

14 Tleukhan Elgon HG FW

17 Rassul Sailau HG FW

77 Arsen Serikov HG FW

Away team Okzhetpes

№ Footballer Status Role

16 Artyom Valenchuk HG GK

2 Maxim Dirbakh HG DF

3 Alexandr Chernyshov C, HG DF

4 Sanzhar Tokuov HG DF

17 Kolesnichenko Dmitriy HG DF

6 Tair Daut HG MF

10 Timur Tirzhanov HG MF

30 Ansar Nurgali HG MF

7 Vladislav Kalgatov HG FW

11 Yeskendir Anuarbek HG FW

23 Islam Tuyak HG FW

Substitutes

№ Footballer Status Role

23 Vladimir Khoroshkin HG GK

4 Zhalgas Amankeldi HG DF

6 Nadir Ufiyev HG DF

16 Armat Nabiolla HG DF

22 Alikhan Murat HG DF

13 Amanbay Aubakirov HG MF

80 Beknur Yernaryly HG MF

№ Footballer Status Role

1 Aidar Zhumataev HG GK

5 Alisher Ibraev HG DF

15 Zhandos Khairgeldin HG DF

8 Sanzhar Jamkeyev HG MF

9 Stanislav Korolev HG FW

19 Linar Nurgaliyev HG FW

22 Raimbek Yeslyamov HG FW

Representatives

Post Representative

Head coach Islyam Shalayev

Assistant coach Andrey Arbekov

Doctor Otemis Sagyntayev

Post Representative

Head coach Kairat Belgibayev

Assistant coach Grigoriy Chesha

Goalkeeping coach Yan Sazanskiy

Doctor Nurzhan Tashimov

Substitutions

Minute Out In

71 Alimzhan Kurmanov Beknur Yernaryly

87 Arsen Serikov Zhalgas Amankeldi

87 Rassul Sailau Amanbay Aubakirov

90+3 Daniyar Zhumanyazov Nadir Ufiyev

Minute Out In

58 Islam Tuyak Linar Nurgaliyev

63 Timur Tirzhanov Sanzhar Jamkeyev

69 Yeskendir Anuarbek Alisher Ibraev
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